
 

St Bede’s Catholic Primary School 
13th June 2024 

ATTENDANCE to 12/06/24 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

Tel: 01325 466411 

Website: www.stbedesdarlington.bhcet.org.uk 

Email: admin@stbedesdarlington.bhcet.org.uk 

facebook.com/stbedesrcprimaryschool 

 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 
 

Fri 14th Jun: Carmel transition meeting 
Mon 17th Jun: Online safety training day 

Tue 18th Jun: Year 5/6 Quad kids 
Wed 19th Jun: KS1 Multiskills Event 

Thu 20th Jun: St Augustine's Shield Football 
Thu 20th Jun: Y3/4 Quad Kids 

Fri 21st Jun: SPORTS DAY  
Mon 24th Jun: Summer Inclusion Festival  

(info to follow) 
Wed 26th/Fri 28th Jun - Y6 Hurworth 

Transition  
Thu 27/ Fri 28th Jun: Y6 Carmel Transition 
Thu 4th Jul: Year 5 Trip 'Let's Learn Moor' 

Fri 5th Jul: Provisional date for Sports Day (in 
case of cancellation due to weather) 

Mon 8th Jul: Playground Pals (info to follow) 
Mon 8th Jul: Y6 STEM Science, 
Middlesbrough (info to follow) 

Wed 10th Jul: KS1 Trip Big Sheep Little Cow 
Wed 10th Jul: Year 5/6 Netball, Polam Hall  

(info to follow) 
Thu 11th Jul: Reception vision screening  

Sun 14th Jul: Family Mass & Family Fun Day 
@ St Thomas Aquinas 

Wed 17th Jul: Y6 Leavers presentation 2pm  
in school 

Thu 18th Jul: Y6 Leavers performance 
‘Songs by candlelight’ 7pm St Thomas 

Aquinas 
Fri 19th Jul: School closes - last day of term 

 
Sporting event 
Children only 

Parents welcome 
 

Year 1 94.49% 

Year 1/2 95.09% 

Year 2 96.66% 

Year 3 95.95% 

Year 3/4 92.16% 

Year 4 94.75% 

Year 5W 97.17% 

Year 5K 92.06% 

Year 6 96.58% 

Whole School 94.97% 

REMINDER TO PARENTS 
 

Reminder please to pre-book children’s 
school meals and breakfast club sessions 

which should be paid for in advance 
before using the service. This should be 

done via your child’s MCAS account. 
 

We do appreciate that there have been 
some technical difficulties since we 

began using the new system, however 
The Trust assure us that these are now 

resolved 

 
 
 



 

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 
 

We were immensely proud of all the children who made their First Holy Communion recently at all 
of our local parishes. The children also led a beauƟful liturgy in school during which they made their 

own personal commitment to God’s message in their own lives.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

YEAR 6 RESIDENTIAL 
 

Our Year 6 children had a lovely Ɵme on their residenƟal trip to Newby Whiske taking part in lots of 
fun acƟviƟes including orienteering, climbing and a giant swing! A wonderful way to make lasƟng 

memories of their Ɵme at St Bede’s 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

INFORMATION FROM THE TRUST 

RECEPTION TRIP RSPB SALTHOLME 
 

RecepƟon class had a wonderful Ɵme exploring the wild flower meadows, bird rich pools, lakes and 
grasslands at RSPB Saltholme. They hunted for mini-beasts, went pond dipping and thoroughly  

enjoyed being so close to nature 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 


